
FDC

FDC

FDC

FDC

UP

UP

U-B2

U-A2

U-A2U-A2 U-A2 U-B2 

SECONDARY

ENTRY 

U-B2 
FIRE PUMP RM.

DOM. PUMP RM.

MAIN
ELECTRICAL

ROOM

ELEV.

STAIR #1 

STAIR #2

TENANT
STORAGE  TENANT

STORAGE

TENANT
STORAGE

TRASH /
RECYCLING

U-A1

U-B2 

U-A3

A/C CLO.

U-A3

5'-6"
CORRIDOR

5'-6"
CORRIDOR

U-A4 

U-A2

PRIMARY ENTRY 

A
D
J
A
C

E
N

T
 L

A
N

D
L
A
N

D
 U

S
E
: R

E
G

IO
N

A
L
 A

C
T
IV

IT
Y
 C

E
N

T
E
R

Z
O

N
IN

G
: P

L
A
N

N
E
D

 C
O

M
M

E
R

C
IA

L
 /

IN
D

U
S
T
R
IA

L
 D

E
V
E
L
O

P
M

E
N

T

X
 

X
 

X
 

X
 

X
 

X
 

X
 

X
 

X
 

X
 

X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X

EV  EV  

E
V

E
V

 

R4'

R4'

R4'

R4'

ENTRY
PLAZA

ENTRY
PLAZA  

PROPERTY
LINE

PROPOSED PARKING SPACES
(9' X 18') INCLUDES 2'

OVERHANG TYP.

PROPOSED STANDARD PARKING SPACES

 (9' X 18') INCLUDES 2' OVERHANG TYP.

ON-STREET PARKING SPACES
(UNDER SEPARATE PERMIT)

MAIN STREET ROADWAY
IMPROVEMENTS UNDER
SEPARATE (BP22-4148)

PROPERTY LINE /
ROW LINE

2-FOOT VEHICLE OVERHANG (TYP)

PROPOSED

SIDEWALK

BUILDING SETBACK

PROPOSED SIDEWALK
(UNDER SEPARATE

PERMIT)

PROPOSED
FDC (TYP.)

PROPOSED FDC (TYP)

PROPOSED
FDC (TYP)

PROPOSED
FDC (TYP)

PROPOSED
TRANSFORMER TYP.)

PROPOSED
FDC (TYP)

PROPOSED BUILDING
SETBACK

EV CHARGER LOCATION

(TYP.) TANDEM PARKING
SPACE (TYP.)

2' VEHICLE
OVERHANG (TYP.) 

BUILDING OVERHANG
LINE

PROPOSED 6'
PICKET FENCE

7
' 

18'

92.67' T8 ULTIMATE ROW WIDTH

(PER PCD EXHIBIT "F1"

14.66' 63.34' 14.66'

1
6
7
.8

2
'

74.02'

18' 

9
'

1
7
4
'

187.26' 

1
2
7
.7

6
'

18'

12'

1
6
'

9
' 

18'

5'

9
'

18'

1
8
' 9' 

23' 

8'

8'

2
3
'

18'

1
8
'

1
6
' 9.75' 11.67' 

1
8
'

5
'

6.25'

10.14' 

3.5'

3.5'

5'

7
'

8'

8
'

8'

9
'

9
'

1
8
' 9' 

8
.0

1
'

13.33'

8'

5
' 

5
'

16' 

5'

5
'

1
8
' 

5' 

12'

16.26' 

1
2
'

5
'

23' 

7'

2
3
'

2
3
'

4.92'

7
'

23'

8
'

7'

5'

5
.9

1
'

3.03'

13.29'

9
.9

6
'

7
'

70'

23.19'

1
9
.2

2
'

1
6
'

9
.2

9
'

BUILDING #7

5-STORY

59,783 SF

FFE=12.15'

TYPE-I

GARAGE BUILDING #3

1-STORY

(9) PARKING SPACES

MAIN STREET
IMPROVEMENTS UNDER

SEPARATE PERMIT
(BP22-4148)

CLUBHOUSE

1-STORY

9,090 SF

FFE = 12.15'

POOL

BUILDING #3

4-STORY

84,504 SF

FFE=12.15'

TYPE-III

NOTES:

1. REFER TO SURVEY FOR FULL LEGAL

DESCRIPTION

2. REFER TO ARCHITECT PLANS FOR

INTERIOR BUILDING LAYOUT
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SHEET

NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

PROJECT

NUMBER 10230.19

MV, MP

MA, MP, JP

MA, MP

11/28/23

1 2 3 4 5

PROJECT

CLIENT

RESPONSIBILITY FOR THE USE OF THESE

PLANS PRIOR TO OBTAINING PERMITS FROM

ALL AGENCIES HAVING JURISDICTION OVER

THE PROJECT WILL FALL SOLELY UPON THE

USER.

PRELIMINARY PLAN
NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION
THESE PLANS ARE NOT FULLY PERMITTED

AND ARE SUBJECT TO REVISIONS MADE

DURING THE PERMITTING PROCESS.
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LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

PORTION OF PARCEL "A", POMPANO PARK RACINO PLAT,

ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF, AS RECORDED IN

PLAT BOOK 181, PAGES 22-27, OF THE PUBLIC RECORDS

OF BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA.

SAID LAND SITUATE, LYING AND BEING IN THE CITY OF

POMPANO BEACH, BROWARD COUNTY FLORIDA AND

CONTAINING 556,880 SQUARE FEET OR 12.78 ACRES

MORE OR LESS

N
GRAPHIC SCALE

NOTE: PRINTED DRAWING SIZE

MAY HAVE CHANGED FROM

ORIGINAL. VERIFY SCALE USING

BAR SCALE ABOVE.
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